



香港小輪集團成員









## 2020 Charter Cruise Price List Session Afternoon **Evening** Time Between 10 am and 4 pm Between 5 pm and 11 pm Minimum Charge HK\$48,000 + 10% service charge HK\$86,000 + 10% service charge (vessel's rental fees plus for 3 hours for 3 hours food consumption) Vessel's HK\$11,000 for 3 hours HK\$18,000 for 3 hours **Rental Charge Menu Price** Dinner Menu A: HK\$480 per person Lunch menu: HK\$250 per person Dinner Menu B: HK\$680 per person 3 hours cruise sightseeing in 3 hours cruise sightseeing in Victoria Include Victoria Harbour Harbour $\diamond$ 3 hours lunch buffet with unlimited Complimentary live band servings of Coca Cola, orange juice, 3 hours dinner buffet with unlimited coffee and tea servings of coffee & tea Package A: HK\$150 per person **Beverage Package** Additional HK\$30 per person for 3 hours unlimited servings of Coca (Optional) free flow of house beer Cola, Sprite, orange juice and house Additional HK\$80 per person for beer free flow of house beer, house red Package B: HK\$190 per person wine and house white wine 3 hours unlimited servings of Coca Cola, Sprite, orange juice, house beer, house red wine and house white wine Package C: HK\$300 per person 3 hours unlimited servings of Coca Cola, Sprite, orange juice, house beer, house red wine, house white wine, whisky, rum, vodka and gin **Additional Hour** Before 4 pm: HK\$7,000 per hour Before 11 pm: HK\$10,000 per hour After 4 pm : HK\$10,000 per hour After 11 pm : HK\$15,000 per hour

## Remarks:

- All prices are subject to 10% service charge.
- The price list is effective from 1<sup>st</sup> January, 2020 until prior notice.
- Additional HK\$35,000 of vessel's rental fees will be applied for fireworks display day and special days and the minimum charge is subject to change.
- Special routing can be arranged subject to Harbour Cruise Bauhinia's confirmation.
- In case of any disputes, Harbour Cruise Bauhinia's decision shall be final.

Office Address: Units 2201 – 02, 22/F, Java Road 108 Commercial Centre, North Point, Hong Kong

Tel.: (852) 2802 2886 Fax.: (852) 2802 2881